CONiQ Control 4.3” Compact is an innovative and flexibe  weigh-
ing control system for various industrial weighing app-lications and
process controls. Awarded the reddot award 2019, the touch
control interface intuitively guides the user through the program
(according to ISO 9241) directly on the device or also using the
web-based remote access.
Modular design
Configuration appropriate for your application.

 D
E
Type code
CIQ:D1400.***0-*.0.*.***0.**00.**00.**00-**********
                   Software options
            NA Weighing application
       SL4: 00 Slot not used
       L0 VLC6030
       L1 VLC6031
       L3 VLC6033
       B0 VBY6030
       B2 VBY6032
       R0 VRY6030
       A0 VAN6030
       A1 VAN6031
 Slot SL3 allocation (see SL4)
     Slot SL2 allocation (see SL4)
   0 Device not able for legal-for-trade
   1 Legal-for-trade weighing
   Allocation as slot SL4, preferably for VLC603x; not VRY6030
   0 No wireless access
   W Wireless access via installed WLAN Access Point
   0 No fieldbus communication to the plant control system
   M Modbus TCP protocol
   B PROFIBUS
   N PROFINET
   D DeviceNet
   I EtherNet/IP
   R Modbus RTU protocol
0
Not for use in hazardous zone
   0 No cable inlets
   1 Membrane cable inlets
   2 Plastic cable glands
   0 No display
   1 Orientation of the display for desk-top model
   2 Orientation of the display for wall-installation
   0 No enclosure on rear, device for panel mounting
   P Plastic enclosure on rear
  Basic code for CONiQ Control 4.3" Compact device
 All information is given without obligation. All specifications are subject to change.© by Schenck Process Europe GmbH, 2020